
Clubhouse

Driving
Range

118
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

St
on

eh
en

ge
 D

r.

Village Dr.

Mountain View Dr.

Peavine Rd.

Kingsboro Dr.

Ca
too

sa
 B

lvd
.

V FIX BALL MARKS, REPLACE  
 DIVOTS. RAKE BUNKERS.
V ALL YARDAGES ARE MEASURED   
 TO CENTER OF THE GREENS.
V 150 YARDS MARKED BY  
 LARGE STONES

PIN
LOCATION

Back
   Middle
 Front

Men’s Rating/Slope
Blue  71.8/137

White  70.1/136
White/Yellow  68.9/129

Yellow  66.0/111
Red  65.3/108

Red/Green 63.0/107
Green  60.7/103

Women’s Rating/Slope
White  76.2/143

White/Yellow  74.4/134
Yellow  69.9/124

Red  68.8/123
Red/Green 65.5/116

Green  62.2/110

GENERAL RULES
	 USGA Rules govern all play except where modified by Local Rules.
	 KEEP PACE WITH GROUP AHEAD. SLOWER GROUPS WILL BE   
 ASKED TO SKIP A HOLE - RANGERS IN AUTHORITY.
	 Valid driver’s license required for operation.
 Damage is responsibility of operator.
	 Two riders only per cart.
	 NO PRIVATE COOLERS ALLOWED.
 Outside food and beverage is not permitted.
	 Each player must have own set of clubs.
	 Proper golf attire required at all times.
	 Lightning/Storms: Please leave course at first sign; restrooms/shelters 
 located at #6 tee and #15 fairway.



  DATE:                              SCORER:                             ATTEST:367 White & Yellow: 2933/2911 = 5844
Red & Green: 2266/2053 = 4319367 Printed By Burco 

1-800-388-3864

  HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT P
L
A
Y
E
R

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET
  BLUE 393 518 139 428 197 376 383 524 370 3328 517 177 428 355 161 501 317 367 398 3221 6549
  WHITE 367 498 126 409 179 358 365 500 352 3154 485 154 408 330 148 490 306 354 373 3048 6202

  YELLOW 345 404 122 370 139 216 287 412 312 2607 437 100 321 296 138 375 234 250 323 2474 5081

  MEN’S HCP 5 7 17 1 15 13 11 3 9 8 16 6 10 18 2 14 12 4

 

  PAR 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 36 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 36 72

  RED 297 398 112 367 132 211 282 405 305 2509 430 100 276 291 138 375 229 245 315 2399 4908
  GREEN 204 314 112 249 127 211 206 280 200 1903 306 100 214 200 138 273 229 175 195 1830 3733
  LADIES’ HCP 7 3 17 5 15 13 11 1 9 6 18 14 8 16 4 12 10 2

  BLUE 393 518 139 428 197 376 383 524 370 3328 517 177 428 355 161 501 317 367 398 3221 6549
  WHITE 367 498 126 409 179 358 365 500 352 3154 485 154 408 330 148 490 306 354 373 3048 6202

  YELLOW 345 404 122 370 139 216 287 412 312 2607 437 100 321 296 138 375 234 250 323 2474 5081

  RED 297 398 112 367 132 211 282 405 305 2509 430 100 276 291 138 375 229 245 315 2399 4908
  GREEN 204 314 112 249 127 211 206 280 200 1903 306 100 214 200 138 273 229 175 195 1830 3733

HYBRID

HYBRID

HYBRID


