

- USGA Rules govern all play except where modified by Local Rules.
- ♦ KEEP PACE WITH GROUP AHEAD. SLOWER GROUPS WILL BE ASKED TO SKIP A HOLE RANGERS IN AUTHORITY.
- Valid driver's license required for operation. Damage is responsibility of operator.
- . Two riders only per cart.
- NO PRIVATE COOLERS ALLOWED.
 Outside food and beverage is not permitted.
- Each player must have own set of clubs.
- Proper golf attire required at all times.
- Lightning/Storms: Please leave course at first sign; restrooms/shelters located at #6 tee and #15 fairway.

Men's Rating/Slope Blue 71.8/137 White 70.1/136 White/Yellow 68.9/129 Yellow 66.0/111 Red 65.3/108 Red/Green 63.0/107 Green 60.7/103 Women's Rating/Slope White 76.2/143 White/Yellow 74.4/134 Yellow 69.9/124 Red 68.8/123 Red/Green 65.5/116 Green 62.2/110



222 Fairfield Boulevard Fairfield Glade, Tennessee 38558

PRO SHOP: (931) 484-3731 CENTRAL TEE TIMES: (931) 484-3729 OR 1 (800) 624-8755

> TEETIMES@FAIRFIELDGLADE.CC WWW.FAIRFIELDGLADE.CC



HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	Р	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	HCP	NET
BLUE										3328	L	517	177	428								6549		
WHITE (HYBRID)	367	498	126	409	179	358	365	500	352	3154	A	485	154	408	330	148	490	306	354	373	3048	6202		
YELLOW	345	404	122	370	139	216	287	412	312	2607	Ē	437	100	<u>321</u>	296	138	375	234	250	323	2474	5081		
MEN'S HCP	5	7	17	1	15	13	11	3	9		R	8	16	6	10	18	2	14	12	4				
PAR	4	5	3	4	3	4	4	5	4	36		5	3	4	4	3	5	4	4	4	36	72		
												_										<u> </u> 		
nen	205	200	110	265	120	211	202	405	100	2500		420	100		201	120	255	220		245	2200	4000		
RED HYBRID	_		_	_	_		_			2509												4908		
GREEN	204	314	112	249		211	206	280	200	1903		306	100	214	200	138	<u>(273)</u>	229	175	195	1830	3733	$\sqcup \sqcup$	
LADIES' HCP	7	3	17	5	15	13	11	1	9			6	18	14	8	16	4	12	10	2				

HYBRID White & Yellow: 2933/2911 = 5844 Red & Green: 2266/2053 = 4319

DATE:

SCORER:

ATTEST:

Printed By Burco 1-800-388-3864